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Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H*4424 Concurrent Resolution, By Rice
A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Transportation to name a portion of South Carolina Highway 123 in
Greenville County from White Horse Road to Pendleton Street in honor of Joseph Jefferson Wofford "Shoeless Joe" Jackson.

01/10/96
01/10/96
01/16/96
01/16/96
02/07/96
02/08/96
02/08/96
02/13/96
02/13/96
02/14/96
02/14/96

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-25
Committed to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-25
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-19
Amended and adopted HJ-18

Sent to the Senate HJ-20

Introduced SJ-6

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-8

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-8
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