

## Session 111 - (1995-1996)

### H\*4424 Concurrent Resolution, By Rice

A Concurrent Resolution to request the Department of Transportation to name a portion of South Carolina Highway 123 in Greenville County from White Horse Road to Pendleton Street in honor of Joseph Jefferson Wofford "Shoeless Joe" Jackson.

01/10/96	House	Introduced HJ-6
01/10/96	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-7
01/16/96	House	Recalled from Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-25
01/16/96	House	Committed to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-25
02/07/96	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-19
02/08/96	House	Amended and adopted HJ-18
02/08/96	House	Sent to the Senate HJ-20
02/13/96	Senate	Introduced SJ-6
02/13/96	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-6
02/14/96	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-8
02/14/96	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence SJ-8